
 

 

Port: Varna, Bulgaria 

Location: The port of Varna is situated on the S side of the city and along the N shore of the 

waterway connecting the Black Sea with Verna Lake and Beloslav Lake to the W.  

 

General overview: The state-owned port operator, Port of Varna EAD, comprises the port 

facilities of Varna East (within the town of Varna), Varna West (within the town of Devnya), Port 

Terminal Lesport and Balchik (within the town of Balchik, see separate entry).  

 

Traffic figures: Approx 8,500,000t of cargo, 139,000TEU and 1,330 vessels are handled annually. 

  

Max size: LOA 225m, draught 9.9m, 70,000DWT 

 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

 

Terminal Berth 
Length, 

meters 

Depth, 

meters 
Use 

LesPort 

1 

2 

3 

185 

175 

175 

8.00 

7.50 

5.00 

Project/Heavy, 

Breakbulk 

Port Odessos 

PBM 
Berth No 1-2 - - Breakbulk 

Rail Ferry 

Complex 

Ro-Ro E 

Ro-Ro W 

200 

200 

- 

- 
Ro-Ro 

Varna West 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

200 

138 

140 

155 

215 

153 

155 

160 

160 

225 

162 

11.40 

10.60 

10.60 

10.60 

6.70 

10.60 

10.60 

10.60 

9.80 

9.90 

9.90 

Breakbulk 

 


