



Port: Varna, Bulgaria

Location: The port of Varna is situated on the S side of the city and along the N shore of the waterway connecting the Black Sea with Verna Lake and Beloslav Lake to the W.

General overview: The state-owned port operator, Port of Varna EAD, comprises the port facilities of Varna East (within the town of Varna), Varna West (within the town of Devnya), Port Terminal Lesport and Balchik (within the town of Balchik, see separate entry).

Traffic figures: Approx 8,500,000t of cargo, 139,000TEU and 1,330 vessels are handled annually.

Max size: LOA 225m, draught 9.9m, 70,000DWT

Ro-Ro facilities:

Terminal	Berth	Length,	Depth,	Use
	1	meters	meters	
LesPort	1	185	8.00	Project/Heavy, Breakbulk
	2	175	7.50	
	3	175	5.00	
Port Odessos PBM	Berth No 1-2	-	-	Breakbulk
Rail Ferry	Ro-Ro E	200	-	Ro-Ro
Complex	Ro-Ro W	200	-	
Varna West	2	200	11.40	Breakbulk
	3	138	10.60	
	4	140	10.60	
	5	155	10.60	
	6	215	6.70	
	7	153	10.60	
	8	155	10.60	
	9	160	10.60	
	10	160	9.80	
	11	225	9.90	
	12	162	9.90	